
Round Date Home/Away Round Date Home/Away

1 Tuesday, 14 November 2023 Ferntree Gully Away 1 Tuesday, 14 November 2023 Upwey-Tecoma Away

2 Tuesday, 21 November 2023 Blackburn 1 Home 2 Tuesday, 21 November 2023 Blackburn 2 Home

3 Tuesday, 28 November 2023 Heathmont Away 3 Tuesday, 28 November 2023 Mitcham 2 Away

4 Tuesday, 5 December 2023 Mitcham 1 Away 4 Tuesday, 5 December 2023 Mitcham 3 Away

5 Tuesday, 12 December 2023 Lilydale Away 5 Tuesday, 12 December 2023 Mooroolbark Away

6 Tuesday, 19 December 2023 Blackburn 1 Home 6 Tuesday, 19 December 2023 Blackburn 2 Home

7 Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Vermont South 1 Away 7 Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Vermont South 2 Away

8 Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Blackburn 1 Home 8 Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Blackburn 2 Home

9 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Blackburn 1 Home 9 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Blackburn 2 Home

10 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Blackburn 1 Home 10 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Blackburn 2 Home

BLACKBURN BOWLS CLUB

EASTERN RANGES PENNANT FIXTURES 2023-24

BLACKBURN 1 - Section 1 BLACKBURN 2 –  Section 2


